
technical service parts

122244

style 4808 
Ultra High Pressure 

Hand Line Nozzle 

ASSEMBLY NOTES
USE PARKER-O-LUBE ON ALL O-RINGS AND
ALL MATING SURFACES.

 
USE PERMABOND LM113 OR LOCTITE 222 AT ASSEMBLY
USE LOCTITE 680 AT ASSEMBLY
DIMPLE AT ASSEMBLY.
TIGHTEN SCREW

23

22

21

20

1
24

2
3

18

17
5

6

4

19

7
3

8

15
9

14

16

11
12

10

13

43

1

2
3
4

1
3

1

48

26

28

25

24

27
30

31

35

34

33
29

32
37

39

41

38

36

40

SET SCREW THREADS ONLY
42

14

2

1 3

1



WARRANTY AND DISCLAIMER: We warrant Akron Brass products for a period of five (5) years after purchase against defects in materials or workmanship. Akron Brass will repair or replace product 
which fails to satisfy this warranty. Repair or replacement shall be at the discretion of Akron Brass. Products must be promptly returned to Akron Brass for warranty service. 

We will not be responsible for: wear and tear; any improper installation, use, maintenance or storage; negligence of the owner or user; repair or modification after delivery; damage; failure to follow 
our instructions or recommendations; or anything else beyond our control. WE MAKE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OTHER THAN THOSE INCLUDED IN THIS WARRANTY STATEMENT, 
AND WE DISCLAIM ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE. Further, we will not be responsible for any consequential, incidental or 
indirect damages (including, but not limited to, any loss of profits) from any cause whatsoever. No person has authority to change this warranty.

ISO 9001 REGISTERED COMPANY

PHONE: 330.264.5678 or 800.228.1161  I  FAX: 330.264.2944 or 800.531.7335  I  akronbrass.com

© Akron Brass Company. 2014 All rights reserved. No portion of this can be reproduced without the express written consent of Akron Brass Company.

revised: 03/15

style 4808 
Ultra High Pressure Hand Line Nozzle 

technical service parts list

item 
no.

description
part 

number
qty

001 BODY SH/OFF 122236 1

002 O-RING 757430 1

003 SEAT BALL 768419 2

004 TRUNNION 773410 2

005 O-RING P 757282 2

006 RING BACK UP 758297 2

007 BALL SHUTOFF 703845 1

008 SPRING 770341 1

009 RING SWIVEL 122241 1

010 SWVL F/T  1"NH 122240 1

010 SWVL 1"FULLTIME SAE-8 SAEJ1926-8 769883 1

010 SWVL 1” NPT 769919 1

011 O-RING 7/8"X 11/16"  757009 1

012 RING BACK UP 758298 1

013 GSKT PARKER 717047 1

014 PLUG SWIVEL 122235 1

015 O-RING 757283 1

016 WASHER FLAT 784185 1

017 SHIM 769351 2

018 PIN ROLL 744080 2

019 HANDLE SH/OFF 1.5" BLACK 721417 1

019 HANDLE SH/OFF 1.5" BLUE 721421 1

019 HANDLE SH/OFF 1.5” RED 721422 1

020 GRIP PISTOL BLK 718233 1

020 GRIP PISTOL BLUE 718237 1

020 GRIP PISTOL RED 718236 1

021 WASHER FLAT STSTL 5/16 TYPE B NARROW USA 784093 1

022 WASHER LOCK HEAVY DUTY 5/16 ST STL USA 784090 1

023 SCREW SOC HD 5/16-18 X 2"1/4"ST STL USA 763064 1

024 SCREW ALLEN HD ST STEEL 1/4 -20X3/16" 765008 2

025 BODY NOZ 122239 1

026 O-RING P 757311 1

item 
no.

description
part 

number
qty

027 STEM BAFFLE STSTL 768420 1

028 NUT HEX ST STL 1/4-28UNF 734097 1

029 THROAT MCH 773451 1

030 HEAD BAFFLE 703708 1

031 NUT HEX 10-32 STSTL 3626 735081 1

032 RING SNAP INTERNAL 1 1/4" 758300 1

033 RING BACK-UP 758299 1

034 O-RING 5/8"X 1/2"2-014 757041 1

035 SPRING 769880 1

036 SLEEVE PATT 122237 1

037 O-RING 13/16"X 5/8"  757002 1

038 INSERT CAM 723023 1

039 PATT SLV RING 758338 1

040 BUMPER BLK 703830 1

041 SCREW SOC 767088 1

042 BAND PATT IND BLUE 4808 703846 1

043 LABEL GALLONAGE BLUE 20G@1400P 729604 1

043 LABEL GALLONAGE BLUE 20G@1200P 729608 1

043 LABEL GALLONAGE BLUE 15G@1200P 729607 1

043 LABEL GALLONAGE BLUE 15G@1100P 729606 1

043 LABEL GALLONAGE BLUE 15G@1500P 729627 1

043 LABEL GALLONAGE BLUE 15G@1400P 729646 1

043 LABEL GALLONAGE BLUE 30G@1500P 729703 1

043 LABEL GALLONAGE BLUE 30G@600P 729711 1

048 O-RING 1 3/16"X 1"     BUNA N70   2-120 757020 1


